

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 24192/2018

Bharat Lal Tailor Son Kanehiya Lal Tailor

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. P.S. Tomar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ajay Verma for Mr. Avanish Kumar Sharma, Dy. GC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

03/07/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner presses the application no.2/2025 to the extent of early listing of the writ petition and the same is allowed to the extent prayed for.

List the matter on 10.09.2025 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J