

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 24192/2018

Bharat Lal Tailor Son Kanehiya Lal Tailor

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. P.S. Tomar

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

28/04/2026

Heard on application No.1/2026 for final disposal of the matter at this stage.

For the reason(s) mentioned in the application, the same is allowed.

List this mater on 18.05.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

Dushyant/111